

CNR No: PBKPB10001762021

CIS No: CHI/21/2021

STATE OF PUNJAB VS Manpreet Singh @ Manga etc.

Present: Sh. Shailender Gill Ld. APP for the State.
Accused Manpreet Singh @ Manga in custody
(produced).

Accused Manpreet Singh @ Manga produced by the jail
authorities through VC. He be again produced on 15.02.2022 through
VC.

Date of Order: 02.02.2022
Rahul

(Mahesh Kumar)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate
UID NO . PB0288