

CIS. No: CHI-21-2022. State vs. Jorawar Singh.

Present: Ld. APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. Rajiv Bhatia, Advocate.

File put up before me in view of the order bearing Endst.

No.18829-34/P1 dated 30.09.2022 passed by the Ld. District & Sessions
Judge, Gurdaspur, as the Ld. Area Magistrate has proceeded on maternity
leave w.e.f. 30.09.2022. Adjourned to 09.01.2023

Date of Order: 18.10.2022
Vipasha Mukherjee

Satwinderjit Kaur
JMJC/Duty
UID. No. PB0510